7:00

7:01

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

9:00

Select Board Meeting
March 22, 2021 7:00 PM

Town Office, for board members.
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89962873881
Meeting ID: 899 6287 3881
By Phone (929) 205 6099

*Due to occupancy limits all public is welcome to attend remotely™

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes: Informational meeting (signatures required) 2/24 & 3/8
Police Update

Mowing Bid Award: Bid #1 & Bid #2

Addition of WexExxon Card Services to the list of vendors that may be paid in advance
of Select Board approval.

Green up Day/ Free Day

Liquor License Approval: all renewals have been approved by Chief of Police
Sodexo: third & first class

Castleton Village Store: second class

Birdseye Diner: first & outside consumption

Castleton Pizza Place & Deli / Blue Cat: first class & outside consumption

Ice House: first & third

Lions Club request for coin drop

Memorandum of understanding for maintenance with Town: Castleton Free Library
Manager’s Report

Purchase Orders for Approval

Warrants for Approval

Select Board Comments & Concerns

Brief recap & items for follow up

Executive Sessions: Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2), Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3),
Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn
posted 3-19-2021


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89962873881

