Select Board Meeting March 22, 2021 7:00 PM

Town Office, for board members. Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89962873881
Meeting ID: 899 6287 3881
By Phone (929) 205 6099

Due to occupancy limits all public is welcome to attend remotely

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:05	Approval of Agenda
7:10	Approval of Minutes: Informational meeting (signatures required) 2/24 & 3/8
7:15	Police Update
7:20	Mowing Bid Award: Bid #1 & Bid #2
7:25	Addition of WexExxon Card Services to the list of vendors that may be paid in advance of Select Board approval.
7:30	Green up Day/ Free Day
7:35	Liquor License Approval: all renewals have been approved by Chief of Police
	Sodexo: third & first class Castleton Village Store: second class Birdseye Diner: first & outside consumption Castleton Pizza Place & Deli / Blue Cat: first class & outside consumption Ice House: first & third
7:40	Lions Club request for coin drop
7:50	Memorandum of understanding for maintenance with Town: Castleton Free Library
8:00	Manager's Report
8:05	Purchase Orders for Approval
8:10	Warrants for Approval
8:15	Select Board Comments & Concerns
8:20	Brief recap & items for follow up
8:25	Executive Sessions: Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2), Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3), Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)
9:00	Adjourn posted 3-19-2

posted 3-19-2021